Van Wert County Invitational 2008
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HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BLUE

New Bremen
Minster
Gorham Fayette
Pettisville
Stryker
Antwerp
Crestview
Lincolnview
Columbus Grove
Ottoville
Hicksville
Ayersville
Wayne Trace

St Jonhs

Kalida
Edgerton

57

57

109
128
165
174
189
213
222
230
331
341
356
398
419
422



